

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000424953 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : MIAMI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC.

Account Number : I20170000045

Fax Number

: (786)546-4490 : (800)323-1074

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_\_

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CHANIA GROUP, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

I LEWIEUX

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor						
	CH	ANIA GROUP LLC				
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please return all correspond	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		EDUARDO MIRALLES				
		Name of Person				
	МІАМІ	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC				
		Firm/Company				
	103	00 SW 72 ST STE 303				
		Address				
		MIAMI, FL 33173				
		City/State and Zip Code				
		ARDO@MBSTAXES.COM				
	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report not	ification)			
For further information of	concerning this matter, please o	all:				
EDUARDO M	<b>TIRALLES</b>	786 546-4490 at ()				
Name o	of Person		ne Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address; Registration Se	ection			
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
P.O. Box 632 Tailahassee,			l'allahassee pe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CHANIA GRO	UP LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limned Lia	y as it now appear bility Company)	rs on our records.)	<del></del>		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document numberL18000009899	vere filed on	01/11/2018	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company he	ere:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the d	lesignation "LLC" or the ab	previation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	dress on our r	ecords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registered		
New Registered Office Address:					
	Enser Florida street address				
	<u> </u>	, Florida	7 7 7 7		
Name Danish and A county Clarestons if changing Desistant Assets	City		Ap Code;		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	- 10 04 /- 1h/s	annagh. I Gudhar an	,		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office accompany has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of ovided for in (	my duties, and I am for Chapter 605, F.S. Or,	amiliar with and if this document is		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	NATALIA SALAS	3560 NW 115TH AVE	
<del></del>		DORAL, FL 33178	≅Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Chanca

						_		
				•				
		<del></del> .						
					<u> </u>			
					<del>-</del>			
-		_						
				· <del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>	
<del></del>						<del></del>	<del></del>	
Note: If the	late, if other than the da e date is listed, the date must be e date inserted in this block a effective date on the Depar	does not m	icct the appi	icable statutor	ng or more than 9 y filing require	options days after filit nents, this da	l) ng.) Pursuant to 605. te will not be liste	020 da
record spe is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective di	ite, but not	an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 90th day after	the
ated	DECEMBER 12TH		2023	<u> </u>				
		D	BERAL					
_	Şiq	nature of a r	hender or au	thorized represe	ntative of a mem	ber		

Filing Fee: \$25.00